
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
523 
528 
515 
588 
531 

593 

Class 
KZ 
KZ 
KZ 
KZ 
KZ 

KZ 

Name 
Sultan Kurdali 
Marcelo Cosas  
Jairo Jesus 
Abdulla Al Qubaisi 
Saif Al Qubaisi 

Ibraheem Joukhi 

Best Tm 
58.948 
59.585 
59.632 

1:00.472 
1:02.012 

Diff 

0.637 
0.684 
1.524 
3.064 

Gap 

0.637 
0.047 
0.840 
1.540 

Laps 
6 
7 
8 
7 
4 

Last Tm 
1:57.806 
1:04.428 

59.632 
1:00.472 
1:02.012 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
1  
2  
3  

Kart no 531 - 3x fastest laps deleted - 3x Track limits 
Kart no 523 - Fastest lap deleted - Track limits 
Official result 

Printed: 11/5/2023 3:21:31 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 2 

KZ 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 9:40:23 

International Circuit 1.204 km 

11/5/2023 09:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

531 

528 

588 

523 

515 

593 

Name 

Saif Al Qubaisi 

Marcelo Cosas  

Abdulla Al Qubaisi 

Sultan Kurdali 

Jairo Jesus 

Ibraheem Joukhi 

Class 

KZ 

KZ 

KZ 

KZ 

KZ 

KZ 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

Total Tm 

10:22.369 

10:24.545 

10:35.856 

10:38.333 

10:42.330 

Gap 

2.176 

11.311 

2.477 

3.997 

Diff 

2.176 

13.487 

15.964 

19.961 

DNS 

Best Tm 

56.050 

56.246 

56.554 

56.266 

56.619 

Last Tm 

56.508 

56.527 

58.000 

58.209 

57.721 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
1  
2  
3  

Kart no 523 - 5 seconds penalty - Track limits 
Kart no 515 - 5 seconds penalty - Push back front bumper infringement 
Official result 

Printed: 11/5/2023 3:21:44 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

2.176 

Avg. Speed 

76.608 

Best Lap Tm 

56.050 

Best Speed 

77.331 

Best Lap by 

531 - Saif Al Qubaisi 

 

IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 2 

KZ 

Heat 

Race (11 Laps) started at 10:37:40 

International Circuit 1.204 km 

11/5/2023 10:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

531 

528 

523 

588 

515 

593 

Name 

Saif Al Qubaisi 

Marcelo Cosas  

Sultan Kurdali 

Abdulla Al Qubaisi 

Jairo Jesus 

Ibraheem Joukhi 

Class 

KZ 

KZ 

KZ 

KZ 

KZ 

KZ 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

8 

Total Tm 

11:20.390 

11:21.850 

11:29.015 

11:34.267 

7:42.883 

Gap 

1.460 

7.165 

5.252 

4 Laps 

Diff 

1.460 

8.625 

13.877 

DNF 

DNS 

Best Tm 

56.036 

56.187 

56.606 

56.895 

57.098 

Last Tm 

56.606 

56.781 

56.633 

57.924 

RETIRED 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
1  Official result 

Printed: 11/5/2023 3:21:51 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

1.460 

Avg. Speed 

76.446 

Best Lap Tm 

56.036 

Best Speed 

77.350 

Best Lap by 

531 - Saif Al Qubaisi 

 

IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 2 

KZ 

Pre-Final 

Race (12 Laps) started at 11:52:59 

International Circuit 1.204 km 

11/5/2023 11:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

531 

528 

523 

588 

515 

593 

Name 

Saif Al Qubaisi 

Marcelo Cosas  

Sultan Kurdali 

Abdulla Al Qubaisi 

Jairo Jesus 

Ibraheem Joukhi 

Class 

KZ 

KZ 

KZ 

KZ 

KZ 

KZ 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

12 

Total Tm 

14:10.604 

14:16.421 

14:21.481 

14:31.037 

11:40.732 

Gap 

5.817 

5.060 

9.556 

3 Laps 

Diff 

5.817 

10.877 

20.433 

DNF 

DNS 

Best Tm 

56.077 

56.549 

56.559 

57.212 

57.449 

Last Tm 

56.585 

57.130 

56.812 

58.213 

RETIRED 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
1  Official result 

Printed: 11/5/2023 3:21:59 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

5.817 

Avg. Speed 

76.435 

Best Lap Tm 

56.077 

Best Speed 

77.294 

Best Lap by 

531 - Saif Al Qubaisi 

 

IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 2 

KZ 

Final 

Race (15 Laps) started at 13:17:09 

International Circuit 1.204 km 

11/5/2023 13:00 


